



## San Bernardino County Homeless Partnership

## **Homeless Provider Network**

## Annual Meeting Schedule-2010

Date	Time	Location
January 20, 2010	1-3pm	Registrar of Voters Building Large Conference Room 777 East Rialto Avenue San Bernardino, CA. 92415
February 17, 2010 March 17, 2010	1-3pm	County Superintendent of Schools Support Center 4595 Hallmark Parkway San Bernardino, CA. 92407
April 21, 2010  May 19, 2010  June 16, 2010  July 21, 2010  August 8, 2010  September 15, 2010  October 20, 2010	1-3pm	Behavioral Health Resource Center Auditorium 850 East Foothill Boulevard Rialto, CA. 92376

Office of Homeless Services 850 E. Foothill Boulevard Rialto, CA 92376 (909) 873-4423 http://hss.sbcounty.gov/ohs//

THE SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY HOMELESS PARTNERSHIP MEETING FACILITY IS ACCESSIBLE TO PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES. IF ASSISTIVE LISTENING DEVICES OR OTHER AUXILIARY AIDS OR SERVICES ARE NEEDED IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE IN THE PUBLIC MEETING, REQUESTS SHOULD BE MADE THROUGH THE OFFICE OF HOMELESS SERVICES AT LEAST THREE (3) BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO THE PARTNERSHIP MEETING. THE OFFICE OF HOMELESS SERVICES TELEPHONE NUMBER IS (909) 873-4423 AND THE OFFICE IS LOCATED AT 850 E. FOOTHILL BLVD. RIALTO, CA. 92376. http://hss.sbcounty.gov/ohs//